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0.26

0.6696

0.6196

0.7950

0.77274

0.77274

0.77919

0.9296

Interest & Sinking Fund (I&S) Tax Rate

Maintenance and Operations (M&O) Tax Rate

Maximum Compressed Tax Rate (MCR)

State Compression Percentage

No-New-Revenue Tax Rate (NNRTR)

No-New-Revenue Maintenance and Operations Tax Rate

Rate to Maintain Same Level of M&O Revenue and Pay 

Debt Service

Voter-Approval Tax Rate (VATR)

N/A

N/A
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Board Member Official Contact Information:

Jody Howard

jhoward@esc17.net

Robin Barraza

rbarraza@esc17.net

Matt Snell

msnell@esc17.net

Michael Wigington

mwigington@esc17.net

Wes Higgins

whiggins@esc17.net

Cole Walker

cwalker@esc17.net

Dustin Gaskins

dgaskins@esc17.net
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District  Information:

Mailing Address

101 Mustang Drive, Ackerly, Texas, 79713

District Email Address:

sands.esc17.net

District Telephone Number:

(432)353-4888

2023-24  Proposed https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/2023-24%20Web%20Posting%20for%20Proposed%20Budget_Sands.pdf

2022-23 Adopted https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/Sands%20CISD%20Budget%20Adoption_22-23.pdf

2021-22 Adopted https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/Sands%20Budget%20Adoption_21-22.pdf

Amount of Increase (Decrease) of 2023-24 Budget Compared to 2022-23:

Dollar Amount (2,895,413)      Decrease 5,483,744       Increase 2,588,331       Increase 

Percentage -8.48% Decrease 100.00% Increase 7.58% Increase 

District Tax Rates:

Proposed 2023-24 

2022-23

2021-22

District 2021-22 Financial Audit: https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/2022%20Final%20Issued%20Audit%20Report.pdf

-                                               

Interest & Sinking TotalMaintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations Interest & Sinking Total

0.9296                                         

0.8546                                         

0.8720                                         

0.6696                                         

0.8546                                         

0.8720                                         

0.2600                                         

-                                               
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