SANDS CISD Website Postings - 1 of 3

Interest & Sinking Fund (I&S) Tax Rate	0.26
Maintenance and Operations (M&O) Tax Rate	0.6696
Maximum Compressed Tax Rate (MCR)	0.6196
State Compression Percentage	0.7950
No-New-Revenue Maintenance and Operations Tax Rate	0.77274
No-New-Revenue Tax Rate (NNRTR)	0.77274
Rate to Maintain Same Level of M&O Revenue and Pay	
Debt Service	0.77919
Voter-Approval Tax Rate (VATR)	0.9296

N/A

N/A

SANDS CISD Website Postings - 2 of 3

Board Member Official Contact Information:

Jody Howard

jhoward@esc17.net

Robin Barraza rbarraza@esc17.net

Matt Snell msnell@esc17.net

Michael Wigington mwigington@esc17.net

Wes Higgins whiggins@esc17.net

Cole Walker cwalker@esc17.net

Dustin Gaskins dgaskins@esc17.net

SANDS CISD

Website Postings - 3 of 3

District Information:

Mailing Address

101 Mustang Drive, Ackerly, Texas, 79713

District Email Address:

sands.esc17.net

District Telephone Number:

(432)353-4888

2023-24 Proposed	https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/2023-24%20Web%20Pe		
2022-23 Adopted	https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/Sands%20CISD%20Budg		
2021-22 Adopted	https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/Sands%20Budget%20A		

Amount of Increase (Decrease) of 2023-24 Budget Compared to 2022-23:

	Maintenance & Operations	Interest & Sinking	Total
Dollar Amount	(2,895,413) Decrease	5,483,744 Increase	2,588,331 Increase
Percentage	-8.48% Decrease	100.00% Increase	7.58% Increase

District Tax Rates:

	Maintenance & Operations	Interest & Sinking	Total
Proposed 2023-24	0.6696	0.2600	0.9296
2022-23	0.8546	-	0.8546
2021-22	0.8720	-	0.8720

District 2021-22 Financial Audit:

https://sands.esc17.net/upload/page/0018/docs/Required%20Postings/2022%20Final%20Issue